REVO REVO
TRIO ARC-D
ARC-L RIO
ARCHITECTURAL
PROFILES
-PRO
Content
PENDANT

Pendant - Direct
Pendant - Direct-Indirect
Ordering Guide
24W & 10W
16W & 10W
48W & 20W
72W & 20W
11
3453 / 3470
3454 / 3471
3455 / 3472
3456 / 3473
Options
Accessories
• Through wiring
• Dimmable options
Canopy Kit
For control unit
Bespoke Colour Options
Features
• NICHIA LED’s
• 3000K / 4000K / 5700K or TW 2700K to 5700K
• Ra>80 (>90 On Request)
• SDCM ≤ 3
• L70 / B10 @ 60,000 Hrs
• Standard suspension kit 1M
REVO 600
612 36
75
1M
Power  :      25W
Length :   612mm
PENDANT
DIRECT
PENDANT
DIRECT / INDIRECT
Housing Colour
High-quality aluminium with powder coated finish in
RAL9005 Black fine texture I RAL9016 White fine texture I
RAL9006 Grey fine texture
Dimension
in mm
Upto
120
lm/w
TW
Light
Distribution
Beam Angle
Beam Angle
L1: Matt Black, UGR <16
L2: Vaccum Metalized Chrome Finish, UGR <12
50°
34° 48°
L1
L2
IK02 5Yrs
WARRANTY 198-264V   50Hz
IP44
12
CUT
PHASE
Switchable
R
DIRECT
C0 - C180 C90 - C270 3000K
ID:3469, 25W CONE DIAGRAM BA : 50°
DiameterHeight EAvg
0.5m
1.1m
1.7m
2.2m
3280 lx

60W
Pendant - Diffuser
Ordering Guide
Options
• Through wiring
• Dimmable options
Features
• NICHIA LED’s
• 3000K / 4000K / 5700K or TW 2700K to 5700K
• Ra>80 (>90 On Request)
• SDCM ≤ 3
• L70 / B10 @ 60,000 Hrs
• Standard suspension kit 1M
REVO DOT-S
Power  :       64W               96W                 80W             160W
Length :  □719mm     □1316mm       □719mm     □1316mm
Dimension
in mm
Upto
120
lm/w
TW
IK02 5Yrs
WARRANTY 198-264V   50Hz
IP20
Beam Angle
L2: Vaccum Metalized Chrome Finish, UGR <12
34° 48°
24
Switchable CUT
PHASE
R
Housing Colour
High-quality aluminium with powder coated finish in
RAL9005 Black fine texture I RAL9016 White fine texture I
RAL9006 Grey fine texture
Light Distribution refer online
L2
PENDANT - LENS PENDANT - DIFFUSER
50
□719
36
□1316
7076
Accessories
Canopy Kit
For control unit
Bespoke Colour Options
REVO DOT-S
25
Technical Specifications
Driver
Power Supply : Integrated
Power Factor : >0.90
THD : <10%
Surge Protection : 3KV
Efficiency : >85%
Physical
Body : High-Grade Aluminium
Mounting : Suspended
Finish : White(RAL9016)
   Black(RAL9005)
   Grey (RAL 9006) Light Source
Light Source : NICHIA
CRI (Ra) : >80 (>90 On Request)
LED Colour Temperature : 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
General
Driver : Constant Current

80W
Pendant - Diffuser
Ordering Guide
Options
• Through wiring
• Dimmable options
Features
• NICHIA LED’s
• 3000K / 4000K / 5700K or TW 2700K to 5700K
• Ra>80 (>90 On Request)
• SDCM ≤ 3
• L70 / B10 @ 60,000 Hrs
• Standard suspension kit 1M
REVO DOT-R
Power  :           80W                          120W
Length :  719 x 1316mm       719 x 1316mm
Dimension
in mm
Upto
120
lm/w
TW
IK02 5Yrs
WARRANTY 198-264V   50Hz
IP20
Beam Angle
L2: Vaccum Metalized Chrome Finish, UGR <12
34° 48°
26
Switchable CUT
PHASE
R
Housing Colour
High-quality aluminium with powder coated finish in
RAL9005 Black fine texture I RAL9016 White fine texture I
RAL9006 Grey fine texture
Light Distribution refer online
L2
PENDANT - LENS PENDANT - DIFFUSER
13161316
719
76
70
Accessories
Canopy Kit
For control unit
Bespoke Colour Options
REVO DOT-R
27
Technical Specifications
Driver
Power Supply : Integrated
Power Factor : >0.90
THD : <10%
Surge Protection : 3KV
Efficiency : >85%
Physical
Body : High-Grade Aluminium
Mounting : Suspended
Finish : White(RAL9016)
   Black(RAL9005)
   Grey (RAL 9006) Light Source
Light Source : NICHIA
CRI (Ra) : >80 (>90 On Request)
LED Colour Temperature : 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
General
Driver : Constant Current

120W
Pendant - Diffuser
Ordering Guide
Options
• Through wiring
• Dimmable options
Features
• NICHIA LED’s
• 3000K / 4000K / 5700K or TW 2700K to 5700K
• Ra>80 (>90 On Request)
• SDCM ≤ 3
• L70 / B10 @ 60,000 Hrs
• Standard suspension kit 1M
REVO DOT-Y
Power  :         24W        48W           30W                60W
Length :    Ø744mm     Ø1332mm     Ø744mm     Ø1332mm
Dimension
in mm
Upto
120
lm/w
TW
IK02 5Yrs
WARRANTY 198-264V   50Hz
IP20
Beam Angle
L2: Vaccum Metalized Chrome Finish, UGR <12
34° 48°
28
Switchable CUT
PHASE
R
Housing Colour
High-quality aluminium with powder coated finish in
RAL9005 Black fine texture I RAL9016 White fine texture I
RAL9006 Grey fine texture
Light Distribution refer online
L2
PENDANT - LENS PENDANT - DIFFUSER
76
70
36
655
50
360
REVO DOT-Y
29
Technical Specifications
Driver
Power Supply : Integral
Power Factor : >0.90
THD : <10%
Surge Protection : 3KV
Efficiency : >85%
Physical
Body : High-Grade Aluminium
   with Endcaps
Mounting : Suspended
Finish : White(RAL9016)
   Black(RAL9005)
   Grey (RAL 9006)
Light Source
Light Source : NICHIA
CRI (Ra) : >80 (>90 On Request)
LED Colour Temperature : 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
General
Driver : Constant Current

60W
Pendant - Diffuser
Ordering Guide
EVO
Power  :   10W            20W            30W          40W
Length : 162mm    312mm      462mm    612mm
Features
• NICHIA LED’s
• 3000K / 4000K / 5700K or TW 2700K to 5700K
• Ra>80 (>90 On Request)
• SDCM ≤ 3
• L70 / B10 @ 60,000 Hrs
Options
• Through wiring
• Dimmable options
IK02 5Yrs
WARRANTY 198-264V  50Hz
IP20
SURFACE MOUNTED
25
00
-3
00
0m
m
Dimension
in mm
Housing Colour
High-quality aluminium with powder coated finish in
RAL9005 Black fine texture I RAL9016 White fine texture I
RAL9006 Grey fine texture
Light
Distribution
Upto
110
lm/w
TW
Beam Angle
L2: Vaccum Metalized Chrome Finish, UGR <12
162312
462
612
36
12° 20° 34° 48° Wall
Wash
30
450-600mm
Switchable CUT
PHASE
R
DIRECT - WALL WASH
C0 - C180 C90 - C270 2700K - 3000K
ID:3489, 10WDIRECT
C0 - C180 C90 - C270 3000K
ID:3430, 10W, BA : 34°
15° 30°

40W
Surface Mounted - Wall Wash
Ordering Guide
31
IVO
Ivo impresses with its up to 1200 mm long
elegant housing, bringing you more quality light
and cost-savings.
Due to its length and low UGR, it delivers a
homogenous and efficient distribution of light.
Therefore, it is most suitable for high-end office,
supermarkets, conference rooms, office
buildings and other spacious environments.
Silhouette of the
Elegant Shape
45
50
1202
602 45
50
Dimension
in mm
RECESSIVO
Power  :     35W           45W
Length : 602mm    1202mm
Features
• NICHIA LED’s
• 3000K / 4000K / 5700K or TW 2700K to 5700K
• Ra>80 (>90 On Request)
• SDCM ≤ 3
• L70 / B10 @ 60,000 Hrs
Upto
120
lm/w
TW
Options
• Through wiring
• Dimmable options
Housing Colour
High-quality aluminium with powder coated finish in
RAL9005 Black fine texture I RAL9016 White fine texture I
RAL9006 Grey fine texture
Light
Distribution
IK02 5Yrs
WARRANTY 198-264V  50Hz
IP20
Beam Angle
L2: Vaccum Metalized Chrome Finish, UGR <12
34
L2 - Direct
L2 - Wall Wash
34° 48° Wall
Wash
60°
25
00
-3
00
0m
m
450-600mm
Switchable CUT
PHASE
R
DIRECT
C0 - C180 C90 - C270 3000K
ID:3458, 35W DIRECT - WALL WASH
C0 - C180 C90 - C270 2700K - 3000K
ID:3487, 35W
15° 30°

Technical Specifications
Recess - Direct
Ordering Guide
Driver
Power Supply : Integrated
Power Factor : >0.90
THD : <10%
Surge Protection : 3KV
Efficiency : >85%
Physical
Body : High-Grade Aluminium
   with Die-cast Endcaps
Mounting : Recessed
Finish : White(RAL9016)
   Black(RAL9005)
   Grey (RAL 9006)
Light Source
Light Source : NICHIA
CRI (Ra) : >80 (>90 On Request)
LED Colour Temperature : 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
General
Driver : Constant Current
Input Voltage : 220-240Vac
Operating Temperature : +25°C~+55°C
ID
3458
3459
Dimension (mm)
602 x 45 x 50
1202 x 45 x 50
Wattage
35W
45W
Recess - Wall Wash
ID
3487
3488
Dimension (mm)
602 x 45 x 50
1202 x 45 x 50
Wattage
35W
45W
Optical
Efficiency : >90%
Tilt : Fixed
Beam Angle : 34°, 48°, 60°, Wall Wash
Diffuser/Lens Material : Polycarbonate
Diffuser Finish : Vaccum Metalized
   Chrome Finish
UGR : <12
35
ID : 3379 6W LED
ID : 3370 10W LED
ID : 3371 12W LED
ID : 3372 18W LED
ID : 3373 24W LED
ID : 3369 3W LED
Beam
70 x 70
160 x 40
100 x 100
310 x 40
7650
50

60W
Surface - Direct
Ordering Guide
39
1180 / 2356 25
27
NEO-D
Power  :        30W               60W
Length :   1180mm        2356mm
Housing Colour
Light Distribution refer online
High-quality aluminium with powder coated finish in
RAL9005 Black fine texture I RAL9016 White fine texture I
RAL9006 Grey fine texture
Features
• NICHIA LED’s
• 3000K / 4000K / 5700K or TW 2700K to 5700K
• Ra>80 (>90 On Request)
• SDCM ≤ 3
• L70 / B10 @ 60,000 Hrs
• Standard suspension kit 1M
IP44 IK02 5Yrs
WARRANTY 198-264V  50Hz
Dimension
in mm
Upto
100
lm/w
TW
40
Options
• Through wiring
• Dimmable options
Accessories
Beam Angle
100°
Diffused
Canopy Kit
For control unit
Bespoke Colour Options
PENDANT
DIRECT
1 M
Switchable CUT
PHASE
R
Super slim - 25mm
NEO-D
Technical Specifications
Driver
Power Supply : Non Integral
Power Factor : >0.90
THD : <10%
Surge Protection : 2KV-3KV
Efficiency : >85%
Physical
Body : High-Grade Aluminium
   with Die-cast Endcaps
Mounting : Suspended
Finish : White(RAL9016)
   Black(RAL9005)
   Grey (RAL 9006)
Light Source
Light Source : NICHIA
CRI (Ra) : >80 (>90 On Request)
LED Colour Temperature : 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
General
Driver : Constant Current

60W
Pendant - Direct
Ordering Guide
41
LEVO
Power  :   30W / 40W           60W
Length :    1200 mm         2400 mm
Housing Colour
Light Distribution refer online
High-quality aluminium with powder coated finish in
RAL9005 Black fine texture I RAL9016 White fine texture I
RAL9006 Grey fine texture
Features
• LUMILED / NICHIA
• 3000K / 4000K / 6000K
• Ra>80 (>90 On Request)
• SDCM ≤ 3
• L70 / B10 @ 50,000 Hrs
IP20 IK02 5Yrs
WARRANTY 198-264V  50Hz
Dimension
in mm
Upto
100
lm/w
42
Options
• Through wiring
• Dimmable options
Beam Angle
115°
Diffused
RECESSED
Switchable CUT
PHASE
R
1200 / 2400 64
35
LEVO
Technical Specifications
Driver
Power Supply : Non Integral
Power Factor : >0.90
THD : <15%
Surge Protection : 3KV
Efficiency : >85%
Physical
Body : Extruded Aluminium Profile
Mounting : Recess
Finish : White(RAL9016)
   Black(RAL9005)
   Grey (RAL 9006)
Light Source
Light Source : LUMILED / NICHIA
CRI (Ra) : >80 (>90 On Request)
LED Colour Temperature : 3000K / 4000K / 6000K
General
Driver : Constant Current
Input Voltage : 230-240Vac
Frequency : 50-60Hz
Operating Temperature : 0°C~+50°C
Optical
Tilt : Fixed
Beam Angle : 115°
Diffuser Material : PC Opal Matt /
   Prismatic Diffuser
UGR : <21
ID
2854
2855
Dimension (mm)
1200 x 64 x 35
1200 x 64 x 35

2853 2400 x 64 x 3560W
Recess - Direct - Prismatic
Ordering Guide
43
LEVO WIDE
Power  :      40W                     80W
Length :  1200 mm          2400 mm
Housing Colour
Light Distribution refer online
High-quality aluminium with powder coated finish in
RAL9005 Black fine texture I RAL9016 White fine texture I
RAL9006 Grey fine texture
Features
• LUMILED / NICHIA
• 3000K / 4000K / 6000K
• Ra>80 (>90 On Request)
• SDCM ≤ 3
• L70 / B10 @ 50,000 Hrs
IP20 IK02 5Yrs
WARRANTY 198-264V  50Hz
Dimension
in mm
Upto
100
lm/w
44
Options
• Through wiring
• Dimmable options
Beam Angle
115°
Diffused
Switchable CUT
PHASE
R
1200 / 2400 86.5
35
RECESSED
LEVO WIDE
Technical Specifications
Driver
Power Supply : Non Integral
Power Factor : >0.90
THD : <15%
Surge Protection : 4KV
Efficiency : >85%
Physical
Body : Extruded Aluminium Profile
Mounting : Recess
Finish : White(RAL9016)
   Black(RAL9005)
   Grey (RAL 9006)
Light Source
Light Source : LUMILED / NICHIA
CRI (Ra) : >80 (>90 On Request)
LED Colour Temperature : 3000K / 4000K / 6000K
General
Driver : Constant Current
Input Voltage : 230-240Vac
Frequency : 50-60Hz
Operating Temperature : 0°C~+50°C
Optical
Tilt : Fixed
Beam Angle : 115°
Diffuser Material : PC Opal Matt Diffuser
UGR : <21
ID
2856
2857
Dimension (mm)
1200 x 86.5 x 35
2400 x 86.5 x 35
Wattage
40W
80W
Recess - Direct
Ordering Guide
45
RIO
Bringing quality light with cost-savings.
Due to its length and low UGR, Rio delivers a
homogenous and efficient distribution of light
and reduces the luminaires per room. Therefore,
Rio is most suitable for open-space offices,
corridors, foyers, conference rooms, classrooms
and other spacious environment.
Low UGR.
Ideal for offices
Options
• Through wiring
• Dimmable options
RIO
Power  :      20W             40W
Length :   612mm      1212mm
Features
• NICHIA LED’s
• 3000K / 4000K / 5700K or TW 2700K to 5700K
• Ra>80 (>90 On Request)
• SDCM ≤ 3
• L70 / B10 @ 60,000 Hrs
• Standard suspension kit 1M
PENDANT
DIRECT
PENDANT
DIRECT / INDIRECT
66
1 M
612
37
1 M
1212 66
37
Dimension
in mm
Upto
110
lm/w
TW
Accessories
Canopy Kit
For control unit
Bespoke Colour Options
Light Distribution refer online
Housing Colour
High-quality aluminium with powder coated finish in
RAL9005 Black fine texture I RAL9016 White fine texture I
RAL9006 Grey fine texture
L1
L2
IK02 5Yrs
WARRANTY 198-264V  50Hz
IP20
Beam Angle
Beam Angle
L1: Matt Black, UGR <16
L2: Vaccum Metalized Chrome Finish, UGR <12
50°
34° 48°

3474 572 x 66 x 3720W L1 3461 572 x 66 x 3720W & 10W L1
Pendant - Direct-Indirect
Ordering Guide
49
Options
• Through wiring
• Dimmable options
RIO
Power  :      20W             40W       20W & 10W    40W & 20W
Length :   612mm     1212mm  612mm          1212mm
Features
• NICHIA LED’s
• 3000K / 4000K / 5700K or TW 2700K to 5700K
• Ra>80 (>90 On Request)
• SDCM ≤ 3
• L70 / B10 @ 60,000 Hrs
WALL LIGHT
DIRECT
WALL LIGHT
DIRECT / INDIRECT
Dimension
in mm
Upto
110
lm/w
TW
Light Distribution refer online
Housing Colour
High-quality aluminium with powder coated finish in
RAL9005 Black fine texture I RAL9016 White fine texture I
RAL9006 Grey fine texture
L2
IK02 5Yrs
WARRANTY 198-264V  50Hz
IP20
50
Switchable CUT
PHASE
R
123
612
37
123
1212
37
Beam Angle
L2: Vaccum Metalized Chrome Finish, UGR <12
34° 48°
RIO
Technical Specifications
Driver
Power Supply : Integral
Power Factor : >0.90
THD : <10%
Surge Protection : 2KV
Efficiency : >85%
Physical
Body : High-Grade Aluminium
   with Die-cast Endcaps
Mounting : Wall
Finish : White(RAL9016)
   Black(RAL9005)
   Grey (RAL 9006)
Light Source
Light Source : NICHIA
CRI (Ra) : >80 (>90 On Request)
LED Colour Temperature : 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
General
Driver  : Constant Current

3518 1212 x 123 x 3740W & 20W
Wall Light - Direct-Indirect
Ordering Guide
51
ARC
Arc-L & D Pendant Direct / Indirect luminaire,
offers high quality, economical and easy to install
modular lighting solutions. It offers premium
lighting environment for sustainable Offices,
Educational institutions, Retail and General areas.
High-performance optic for maximum light
efficiency and glare controlled light distribution
with low UGR.
Elegance of Simplicity
PENDANT
DIRECT
PENDANT
DIRECT / INDIRECT
1188 / 2364 / 3540 60
56
1 M
Dimension
in mm
Options
• Through wiring
• Dimmable options
ARC-L
Power  :   30W/40W               60W                  90W
Length :   1188mm             2364mm         3540mm
Features
• NICHIA LED’s
• 3000K / 4000K / 5700K or TW 2700K to 5700K
• Ra>80 (>90 On Request)
• SDCM ≤ 3
• L70 / B10 @ 60,000 Hrs
• Standard suspension kit 1M
Accessories
Canopy Kit
For control unit
Bespoke Colour Options
Beam Angle
50°
Housing Colour
High-quality aluminium with powder coated finish in
RAL9005 Black fine texture I RAL9016 White fine texture I
RAL9006 Grey fine texture
Upto
100
lm/w
TW
IK02 5Yrs
WARRANTY 198-264V  50Hz
IP44
54
Light
Distribution
Switchable CUT
PHASE
R
CONE DIAGRAM BA : 50°
DiameterHeight EAvg
0.9m
1.7m
2.6m
3.5m
2439 lx
610 lx
271 lx
152 lx
1m
2m

1188 x 60 x 5640W & 10W
Pendant - Direct-Indirect
Ordering Guide
55
PENDANT
DIRECT
1200 / 2400 / 3540 60
56
1 M
PENDANT
DIRECT / INDIRECT
Dimension
in mm
ARC-D
Power  :   30W / 40W             60W                   90W
Length :    1200mm           2400mm           3540mm
Features
• NICHIA LED’s
• 3000K / 4000K / 5700K or TW 2700K to 5700K
• Ra>80 (>90 On Request)
• SDCM ≤ 3
• L70 / B10 @ 60,000 Hrs
• Standard suspension kit 1M
Options
• Through wiring
• Dimmable options
Accessories
Canopy Kit
For control unit
Bespoke Colour Options
Beam Angle
105°
Diffused
Housing Colour
High-quality aluminium with powder coated finish in
RAL9005 Black fine texture I RAL9016 White fine texture I
RAL9006 Grey fine texture
Upto
100
lm/w
TW
IK02 5Yrs
WARRANTY 198-264V  50Hz
IP20
56
Light
Distribution
Switchable CUT
PHASE
R
DIRECT
3000KC0 - C180 C90 - C270
ID:3481, 40W CONE DIAGRAM BA : 105°
DiameterHeight EAvg
2.2m
4.3m
6.5m
8.6m
497 lx
124 lx
55 lx
31 lx
1m
2m

60W & 20W
Pendant - Direct-Indirect
Ordering Guide
57
TRIO
Soft Light
Geometry of a triad and apperance of soft light.
Easy to install and adjust.
Emitting light both up to the ceiling and down to
the work station. It supplies homogenous
glare-free light and maximum level of visual
comfort. It is a new favorite of modern simple yet
stylish office lighting.
Accessories
Options
• Through wiring
• Dimmable options
Beam Angle
120°
Diffused
PENDANT
DIRECT
PENDANT
DIRECT / INDIRECT
1200 / 2400 60
56
1 M
Dimension
in mm
TRIO
Power  :  30W / 40W             60W
Length :   1200mm           2400mm
Features
• NICHIA LED’s
• 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
• Ra>80 (>90 On Request)
• SDCM ≤ 3
• L70 / B10 @ 60,000 Hrs
• Standard suspension kit 1M
Canopy Kit
For control unit
Bespoke Colour Options
IK02 5Yrs
WARRANTY 198-264V  50Hz
IP20
Housing Colour
High-quality aluminium with powder coated finish in
RAL9005 Black fine texture I RAL9016 White fine texture I
RAL9006 Grey fine texture
Upto
100
lm/w
60
Light
Distribution
Switchable CUT
PHASE
R
DIRECT
3000KC0 - C180 C90 - C270
ID:3485, 40W CONE DIAGRAM BA : 120°
DiameterHeight EAvg
2.8m
5.6m
8.5m
11m
331 lx
83 lx
37 lx
21 lx
1m
2m

60W & 20W
Pendant - Direct-Indirect
Ordering Guide
61
INSPIRATION
DEEP
Unobstructed
Light Line
Linear pendant lighting designed for continuous
lighting systems. Unobstructed illumination
offering coherent solutions suitable for any kind
of space.
Our modern, slim profiles and stylish linear design
offer excellent direct lighting, exceptional
performance and versatility  combined with
visually comfortable and efficient light for offices,
conference rooms, museums, retail outlets,
hotels, restaurants and more.
Accessories
Options
• Through wiring
• Dimmable options
Beam Angle
120°
Diffused
PENDANT
DIRECT
1200 50
70
1 M
Dimension
in mm
DEEP
Power  :  30W / 40W
Length :   1200mm
Features
• NICHIA LED’s
• 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
• Ra>80 (>90 On Request)
• SDCM ≤ 3
• L70 / B10 @ 60,000 Hrs
• Standard suspension kit 1M
Canopy Kit
For control unit
Bespoke Colour Options
IK02 5Yrs
WARRANTY 198-264V  50Hz
IP20
Housing Colour
High-quality aluminium with powder coated finish in
RAL9005 Black fine texture I RAL9016 White fine texture I
RAL9006 Grey fine texture
Upto
100
lm/w
64
Light
Distribution
Switchable CUT
PHASE
R
DIRECT
3000KC0 - C180 C90 - C270
ID:3412, 40W
15° 30°

40W
Pendant - Direct
Ordering Guide
65
Options
• Through wiring
• Dimmable options
Features
• NICHIA LED’s
• 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
• Ra>80 (>90 On Request)
• SDCM ≤ 3
• L70 / B10 @ 60,000 Hrs
Dimension
in mm
POWER WASH
Power  :       40W                   80W
Length :  1214 mm          2400 mm
Upto
100
lm/w
IK02 5Yrs
WARRANTY 198-264V   50Hz
IP20
1214 / 2400 58
27
66
Housing Colour
High-quality aluminium with powder coated finish in
RAL9005 Black fine texture I RAL9016 White fine texture I
RAL9006 Grey fine texture
RECESSED
Light
Distribution
Switchable CUT
PHASE
R
DIRECT
C0 - C180 C90 - C270
ID:3394, 40W
15° 30°
45°
60°
75°
90°
105°105°
90°
75°
60°
45°
30° 15° 0°
POWER WASH
Technical Specifications
Recess - Direct
Ordering Guide
Driver
Power Supply : Integrated
Power Factor : >0.95
THD : <10%
Surge Protection : 3KV
Efficiency : >85%
Physical
Body : High-Grade Aluminium with Endcaps
Mounting : Recessed
Finish : White(RAL9016)
   Black(RAL9005)
   Grey (RAL 9006) Light Source
Light Source : NICHIA
CRI (Ra) : >80 (>90 On Request)
LED Colour Temperature : 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
General
Driver : Constant Current
Input Voltage : 220-240Vac
Operating Temperature : +25°C~+55°C
ID
3394
Dimension (mm) C.O.D
1214 x 58 x 27 1203 x 48
Wattage
40W
3395 2400 x 58 x 27 2389 x 4880W
Optical
Tilt : Fixed
Diffuser/Lens Material : PC Opal diffuser
UGR : <19
67
POWER
GRAZE
Power Graze emphasises the tactile qualities of
architectural materials. The grazing light brings
out the finest wood concrete or natural stone
texture thereby enabling the luminaire to set off
historic features or regional materials.
The resulting special rendering of vertical
illuminance combines strikingly illuminated
texture for scenic effect with efficient room
lighting for places such as restaurants and
hotels.
Options
• Through wiring
• Dimmable options
• Suitable for Double / Triple height ceiling
CEILING
Dimension
in mm
POWER GRAZE
Power  :     18W             36W             72W
Length :  600mm     1200mm     2400mm
>100
lm/w RGB/W
Features
• OSRAM LED’s
• 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
• Ra>90
• SDCM ≤ 3
• L70 / B10 @ 60,000 Hrs
IP44 5Yrs
WARRANTY 220-240V  50Hz
600 / 1200 / 2400100mm 53
71
Light

48W
Pendant - Direct
Ordering Guide
75
OVI
Circular Linear Profile
Elegant in its round housing, OVI is a fresh new
lighting solution when projecting the interior of an
office or any public building. Its high-quality
housing makes it a bold and stylish luminaire,
available in various sizes. It supplies homogenous
glare-free light and maximum level of visual
comfort. It is a new favorite of modern simple yet
stylish office lighting.
Options
• Through wiring
• Dimmable options
Beam Angle
360° 360°
Features
• NICHIA LED’s
• 3000K / 4000K / 5700K or TW 2700K to 5700K
• Ra>80 (>90 On Request)
• SDCM ≤ 3
• L70 / B10 @ 60,000 Hrs
• Standard suspension kit 1M
PENDANT
Dimension
in mm
OVI
Power  :      36W                   72W
Length :  1245mm          2400mm
Accessories
Canopy Kit
For control unit
Bespoke Colour Options
Light Distribution refer online
Housing Colour
High-quality Die-cast aluminium Endcaps with powder coated
finish in RAL9005 Black fine texture I RAL9006 Grey fine texture.
Liquid painting Sparkle Gold.
Switchable
IK02 5Yrs
WARRANTY 198-264V   50Hz
IP20
78
1245 / 2400
Ø106
1M
CUT
PHASE
Upto
100
lm/w
TW
R
1245
600
OVI
Technical Specifications
Driver
Power Supply : Integrated
Power Factor : >0.95
THD : <10%
Surge Protection : 3KV
Efficiency : >85%

36W
Pendant - Vertical
Ordering Guide
79
Features
• Polyester Fibre Acoustic Panels
• Thickness : 10mm
• High Acoustic Performance - upto 0.9NRC
• High resistance to Humidity and Moisture
• Light weight / Flexible
• Easy installation
• Impact resistence
• Made from recycled PET waste
• Bespoke colours
INSPIRATION
82
Options
• Through wiring
• Dimmable options
XIO
Power  :       20W            2 x 20W
Length :   1000mm      1000mm
Features
• NICHIA LED’s
• 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
• Ra>80 (>90 On Request)
• SDCM ≤ 3
• L70 / B10 @ 60,000 Hrs
Dimension
in mmIK02 5Yrs
WARRANTY 198-264V  50Hz
Upto
120
lm/w
Light Distribution refer online
Housing Colour
High-quality aluminium with powder coated finish in
RAL9005 Black fine texture I RAL9016 White fine texture I
RAL9006 Grey fine texture
L2
Switchable
IP20
CUT
PHASE
R
1000
2000
80 x 50
200
400
Base
Beam Angle
L2: Vaccum Metalized Chrome Finish, UGR <12
34° 48°
XIO
Technical Specifications
Driver
Power Supply : Integral
Power Factor : >0.90
THD : <10%
Surge Protection : 3KV
Efficiency : >85%
Physical
Body : High-Grade Aluminium
   with Die-cast Endcaps
Mounting : Floor - Surface
Finish : White(RAL9016)
   Black(RAL9005)
   Grey (RAL 9006)
Light Source
Light Source : NICHIA
CRI (Ra) : >80 (>90 On Request)
LED Colour Temperature : 3000K / 4000K / 5700K